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Ingredients

Allergy Information

Crunchy Chocolate Biscuits

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ) 2180
Energy (kcal) 519
Fat (g) 24.5
Of which saturates (g) 11.7
Carbohydrates (g) 68.3
of which sugars (g) 19.2
Fibre (g)

Protein (g) 6.7
Salt (g) 1
Original Strawberry Whole Fruit Jam

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ) 1040
Energy (kcal) 245
Fat (g) 0.1
Of which saturates (g) 0
Carbohydrates (g) 60.5
of which sugars (g) 60.5
Fibre (g)

Protein (g) 0.5
Salt (g) 0
Classic Orange Thin Cut Marmalade

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ) 1232
Energy (kcal) 290
Fat (g) 0.1
Of which saturates (g) 0
Carbohydrates (g) 71.7
of which sugars (g) 71.7
Fibre (g)

Protein (g) 0.6
Salt (g) 0
Our Classic Lemon Curd

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ) 1776
Energy (kcal) 424
Fat (g) 21
Of which saturates (g) 9.7
Carbohydrates (g) 55.5
of which sugars (g) 54.4
Fibre (g)

Protein (g) 3.7
Salt (g) 0.5

Vegans N
Vegetarians Y
Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N/A

Great Britain 

Food and Drink Specification

CD820047

Afternoon Tea Treats

Cottage Delight Ltd. Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, ST13 7QF
150g Crunchy Chocolate Biscuits

340g Original Strawberry Whole Fruit Jam

350g Classic Orange Thin Cut Marmalade 

105g Our Classic Lemon Curd

Contains

Refund Policy

Ambient

Crunchy Chocolate Biscuits - Sugar, OAT flakes, WHEAT flour, (Contains Calcium 

carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable margarine (Vegetable oils (Palm*, 

Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono and di-glycerides of fatty acids, Colours: 

Curcumin; Annatto, Flavouring), Dark chocolate chips (9%) (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Cocoa 

mass, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Natural flavouring), Whole EGG, Rapeseed oil, Golden 

syrup, Raising agents: Disodium dihydrogen diphosphate; Sodium bicarbonate, Salt, 

Flavouring.

May contain traces of NUTS and SESAME.

*Palm oil from a certified sustainable source

Original Strawberry Whole Fruit Jam - Strawberries, Sugar, Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, 

Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Concentrated lemon juice. 

Prepared with 56g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

Classic Orange Thin Cut Marmalade - Sugar, Oranges, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, 

Concentrated lemon juice.

Prepared with 46g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 67g per 100g.

Our Classic Lemon Curd - Sugar, Whole EGG, Vegetable margarine (Vegetable oils 

(Palm*, Palm kernel*, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Flavouring), Concentrated whole lemon 

(4%), Concentrated lemon juice (3%), Natural lemon flavouring.

*Palm oil from a certified sustainable source.

Contains Egg, Oats, Soya & Wheat

May contain Nuts & Sesame

Nutritional Information

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for


